In accardance with i
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ @“
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

secione s s 990t e NOtice of statement of affairs Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986.

AN

04/10/2019 #375
COMPANIES HOUSE

FRIDAY

Company details

1 |
Company number F l? [? F W F '—v‘?’- F > Ef!::g !:r:gli:t?i:lmtypescript orin

Company name in full ‘ Eco-Heat Southeast Limited bold black capitals.
|

Liquidator’s name

Full forenamel(s) Paul

Surname Bailey

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| 257b Croydon Road

Street | Beckenham

Post town ; Kent

County/Region |

e [B[R[3[ [a[pls]

Country |

u Liquidator's name @

Fullforenemet9) | Tommaso Wagar e this secin el s sbout

Surname [ Ahmad another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building namelnumber‘ 257b Croydon Road 8 Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street l Beckenham anather liquidator.

Post town I Kent

County/Region I

wose | 8[R[3] [3[Pls[

Country ‘

04417 Version 1.0



LiQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Dste /e el 201’

Statement of affairs

| attach;

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insalvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

I Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sanaiure f e
< TRAAAD X

Signature date |"0 l? ITI? El?w’g

04717 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Eco-Heat Southeast Limited

on the 23 September 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Dpuo e LC/?
Signed /%‘Z’Y/

Dated 1.3’/ ‘3// g
77




Eco-Heat Southeast Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 September 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Estimated to

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assels subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Book debts

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Value Realise
£ £
Uncertain tIncertain
NIL

12%/9/14

Signature /?,/@/ ' Date
7




Eco-Heat Southeast Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 September 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated 1o
Realise
£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade and expense creditors
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary sharehclders

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

NiL

NIL
NIL

NIL
NIL

NIL
NIL

NIL
NIL

NIL
NIL

32.315.74
26,708.75
59,024.49

(59.024.49)

(59,024.49)

100.00
100.00
{59.124.49)

Signature /ﬁ Date 23/‘1/@




PGl 6102 Jequisidas 61

60'GL0Z 19A10S 8dl

T\w\n\w

7

€10 | abeyq

aineubig

6¥'¥Z0'65 Bunejo) saul g}
000062 1d0 693 ‘sheH ‘piojbunung 'pueong ‘eso|) Ai0joay seal) aui PaliLLI SBJIAIDS HOOIQWEYS I M 00MD
00°00E'E ZH8 +29 'weybuiung 'py wNGAL wied [eusnpul Aljaaein ‘gz Jun Iy washs 00S2
88'06Z'C ONg 129y 'avoisbuiseg ‘py Ja1S8youIm G| $80IAIG A0BIONIOA 18DY 00MO
aso 86g
0t 955t *211YSIBISBIIOM ‘UOUPPIY ‘SUeT JICOW Jed ‘uno) siusbey £/ oN ‘pi] eolmag dot op polwI uosmar ooro
00'009'E X10 Z1 3 'UopuOT ‘287 ‘aueT JoUBW ‘@ieis (BLISNHU| UBILOWUD 'HZ un sJonddng SaH ZOHD
4NO
96'986'} LLHE '8100g ‘PEOY PI0ISUNS “Hed §5aulsng Spaid MaN ‘8§ £ SHUN ‘SSNOH XosSom BuneaH AynomweH LOHO
G1'80.°9Z Zdy 29 ‘mobise|s) 1eaung eipu |Z 'asnoH SIIiN2U0d 'Wwea) sawinbugl usnupA 1vA SwoisND g anuaAay INH OOHD
00'069'% 11Z £A0 ‘Auano)) ‘py uoisap Auey “yped sseuisng Asjuig 'ashoy weqoo-jues SIUBYDIBW Jequin|d WeyeiD) 009D
€L LLE H8 L 1VQ ‘JudY ‘188uUuoN ‘peoy pesybuudg “yed asudiejuz peaybuudg ‘g jun vep xJ 0030
000002 NIE ZNL ey ‘sliap abpugun ] ‘py piaybuo] “yed [euisnpu) eds g si9)|ddng sayeiq 00Q2
Z5'SPe'l DNZ GNN ‘uoidweypon 'Aea aBpo ‘esnoy Aeap abpo Buiqunid x> 0000
000062 NG 9NN ‘Uopuo ‘anuasD uemodosan syl 2e SYHOMUSY 10¥D
Zae
$8'808'L LEvQ U8y ‘puaseAes) 1BSYYLON NJed sseuIsng Jesysqq] ‘eleis3 [BUISNpU| 1eelsqq] seAA 8dA L IV covD’
3 SSoIppYy alueN Aay

sioypal) Auedwon - g
p3jiwr] jseayjnog jesy-033
pajwI] pewyy Aajreg



¥L:51 6102 Jequaidas 51 605102 JaA 1OS Sdi £ jo ¢ abed

“ \1\\&\ ainjeubls
L1/v/C2 A2 !

00°0 Buyrejo) saug ¢

3 SSIPpPY aweN Kay

SI0}IPAIY) JAWNSUOY) - SI0}IPAI) Auedwos - zg
pajwI] 1SE3YINOS JedH-02]
pajywi] pewyy Aajreg



¥l '61 6407 Joquieldss 61 0L0Z 487 TOS SdI ¢ 40 | abed

b & <o \@N\\\Q anjeubis

o0l Buijejo} saug Aleulpip |

00°00¢ 0oL 004 oot Aseuipio 480 23S 'uopuon ‘peomAaqqay Jeddn ‘peoy Asusquiy Zi Aspe3g plaeq JN 003H

dn pajen aseyssad saseys anjea
Jwy jeyo)] dn pajen O 'ON (eUjwION adA) ssaippy AWeN Kay

slapjoyaleys - 5
pajiwi ISeaINOS JeSH-003

pepwi pewyy Asjeg



LIQ02

Natice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name Tony Connor

@ Where to send

Company name Balley Ahmad lelted

Address.

|

’ 257b Croydon Road
f Beckenham
|

|

Post town

Kent

County/Region

= Islria] lalpls|

Lountry

[DX

Telephone

020 8662 6070
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




